ORIGINAL
The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Boulder Chamber  ("BC") is accurate,
true and complete.
-The Applicant undertakes to advise BC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing

15-Apr-2026
EA 1318.50 6592.50
16.000 C06060MV MX 19021390000 EAR99PKG ASSY 6X060 SMART
VAS120CM
Lot#: 18563520
Expiration Date: 02/29/2028
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 15768.53 15768.53
17.000 PC0940XCE MX 19021390000 EAR99Precise PRO Rx US Carotid Syst
Lot#: 18542320
Expiration Date: 12/31/2027
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 19416.19 19416.19
18.000 SC14200020 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.00mm X 20mm
Lot#: 18541386
Expiration Date: 12/16/2027
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
19.000 SC14200025 US 49018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.00mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18533625
Expiration Date: 11/06/2027
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 105480.00
20.000 SC14200030 US 79018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.00mm X 30mm
Lot#: 18557433
Expiration Date: 02/02/2028
444189
15-Apr-2026

PO DATE
Commercial Invoice (continuation)
CORDIS INDIA MEDICAL DEVICES PVT LTD
BLDG NO.A3,UNIT NO.E
BABOSA INDUSTRIAL PARK
SARAVALI VILLAGE, BHIWANDI
THANE, MH 421302
India
CORDIS US CORP
86316364300
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes FL
United States of America 33014
86-3163643
0001060998 24-04-2026
21.000 SC14200035 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.00mm X 35mm
Lot#: 18539909
Expiration Date: 12/25/2027
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
22.000 SC14225020 US 119018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.25mm X 20mm
Lot#: 18556061
Expiration Date: 01/22/2028
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 290070.00
23.000 SC14225025 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.25mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18546282
Expiration Date: 12/29/2027
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 79110.00
24.000 SC14225030 US 79018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.25mm X 30mm
Lot#: 18553704
Expiration Date: 01/19/2028
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 184590.00
25.000 SC14225040 US 89018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.25mm X 40mm
Lot#: 18557438
Expiration Date: 01/27/2028
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 210960.00
26.000 SC14250020 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.50mm X 20mm
Lot#: 18558391
Expiration Date: 02/02/2028
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 79110.00
27.000 SC14250025 US 99018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.50mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18559435
Expiration Date: 02/06/2028
444189
15-Apr-2026

PO DATE
Commercial Invoice (continuation)
CORDIS INDIA MEDICAL DEVICES PVT LTD
BLDG NO.A3,UNIT NO.E
BABOSA INDUSTRIAL PARK
SARAVALI VILLAGE, BHIWANDI
THANE, MH 421302
India
CORDIS US CORP
86316364300
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes FL
United States of America 33014
86-3163643
0001060998 24-04-2026
28.000 SC14250030 US 69018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.50mm X 30mm
Lot#: 18559436
Expiration Date: 02/15/2028
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 158220.00
29.000 SC14250035 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.50mm X 35mm
Lot#: 18559437
Expiration Date: 02/06/2028
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 79110.00
30.000 SC14250040 US 39018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.50mm X 40mm
Lot#: 18559438
Expiration Date: 02/06/2028
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 79110.00
31.000 SC14275015 US 59018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 15mm
Lot#: 18541384
Expiration Date: 12/16/2027
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 131850.00
32.000 SC14275020 US 59018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 20mm
Lot#: 18546288
Expiration Date: 12/29/2027
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 131850.00
33.000 SC14275025 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18561524
Expiration Date: 02/09/2028
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
34.000 SC14275030 US 19018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 30mm
Lot#: 18559440
Expiration Date: 02/02/2028
444189
15-Apr-2026

PO DATE
Commercial Invoice (continuation)
CORDIS INDIA MEDICAL DEVICES PVT LTD
BLDG NO.A3,UNIT NO.E
BABOSA INDUSTRIAL PARK
SARAVALI VILLAGE, BHIWANDI
THANE, MH 421302
India
CORDIS US CORP
86316364300
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes FL
United States of America 33014
86-3163643
0001060998 24-04-2026
35.000 SC14275035 US 69018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 35mm
Lot#: 18559441
Expiration Date: 02/06/2028
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 158220.00
36.000 SC14275040 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 2.75mm X 40mm
Lot#: 18559442
Expiration Date: 02/06/2028
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
37.000 SC14300020 US 29018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.00mm X 20mm
Lot#: 18556064
Expiration Date: 01/27/2028
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 52740.00
38.000 SC14300025 US 99018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.00mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18536274
Expiration Date: 11/14/2027
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 237330.00
39.000 SC14350025 US 19018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.50mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18543693
Expiration Date: 12/23/2027
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 26370.00
40.000 SC14350040 US 59018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 3.50mm X 40mm
Lot#: 18559445
Expiration Date: 02/06/2028
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 131850.00
41.000 SC14400020 US 19018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 4.00mm X 20mm
Lot#: 18551224
Expiration Date: 01/12/2028
444189
15-Apr-2026

PO DATE
Commercial Invoice (continuation)
CORDIS INDIA MEDICAL DEVICES PVT LTD
BLDG NO.A3,UNIT NO.E
BABOSA INDUSTRIAL PARK
SARAVALI VILLAGE, BHIWANDI
THANE, MH 421302
India
CORDIS US CORP
86316364300
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes FL
United States of America 33014
86-3163643
0001060998 24-04-2026
42.000 SC14400025 US 19018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 4.00mm X 25mm
Lot#: 18539652
Expiration Date: 12/08/2027
444189
15-Apr-2026
EA 26370.00 26370.00
43.000 SC14400030 US 19018390040 EAR99SLR PTCA 014 4.00mm X 30mm
Lot#: 18546308
Expiration Date: 12/29/2027
444189
15-Apr-2026